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Thursday     7:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 William F. Trudell 6 S001 6 200 300 248 300 266 288 1102 1102 1 602.00
2 Alex Aguiar 3 S001 3 200 257 248 257 256 233 994 994 2 75.00
3 Gazmine Mason 4 S001 4 200 247 191 247 246 236 920 920 3 75.00
4 Greg C. Green 7 S001 7 200 279 246 279 194 196 915 915 4 140.00
5 Steve Hardy, Jr 11 S001 11 200 279 201 279 213 218 911 911 5 75.00
6 Kenny Lefebvre 5 S001 5 200 259 226 194 259 217 896 896 6 300.00
7 Jesse Cote * 14 S001 14 200 246 246 233 200 203 882 882 7 140.00
8 Katy Barnes 8 S001 8 200 253 204 211 253 212 880 880 8 75.00
9 Matt Janas 12 S001 12 200 246 228 246 168 214 856 856 9

10 Tony Bennett 9 S001 9 200 247 247 226 185 192 850 850 10
11 Keith Laing  * 6 S001 6 200 246 246 172 246 182 846 846 11
12 Jalen Scott-Jones 16 S001 16 200 226 202 199 226 200 827 827 12
13 Charles F. Burr 10 S001 10 200 235 235 171 214 206 826 826 13
14 John Papa 4 S001 4 200 225 202 225 185 212 824 824 14
15 Mike Cardone 10 S001 10 200 237 237 211 197 177 822 822 15
16 Qwadaris Rembert 15 S001 15 200 242 195 187 242 178 802 802 16
17 Gary Kurenski 14 S001 14 200 233 208 183 171 233 795 795 17
18 Steve Hardy, Sr 12 S001 11 200 236 140 202 236 211 789 789 18
19 Derek Hamm 14 S001 14 200 233 233 206 208 142 789 789 18
20 Jay Payne 3 S001 3 200 223 180 201 223 180 784 784 20
21 Mike Coonan 9 S001 9 200 243 187 187 243 163 780 780 21
22 Tim Jones * 5 S001 5 200 265 177 149 265 184 775 775 22
23 Nick Marien * 6 S001 6 200 210 205 184 210 176 775 775 22
24 Andrew Duffley 15 S001 15 200 224 224 180 178 191 773 773 24
25 Christa Hardy 11 S001 12 200 221 180 221 154 215 770 770 25
26 Chris Green 8 S001 8 200 210 187 177 193 210 767 767 26
27 Bryan S. Bourget 4 S001 4 200 205 152 204 202 205 763 763 27
28 Kyle M. Snyder 2 S001 2 200 232 190 173 167 232 762 762 28
29 Robert L. Toth 16 S001 16 200 224 194 224 186 154 758 758 29
30 Matthew Biltcliffe 7 S001 7 200 214 176 179 187 214 756 756 30
31 Dan Conde 13 S001 13 200 207 184 182 182 207 755 755 31
32 Angelo L. Sauro 10 S001 10 200 198 198 195 180 180 753 753 32
33 Jim McCarthy 2 S001 2 200 199 193 199 191 169 752 752 33
34 Nathanael Lee 13 S001 13 200 208 208 194 170 168 740 740 34
35 Scott Hubert 12 S001 12 200 220 157 213 220 143 733 733 35
36 Michael St. Don 1 S001 1 200 209 171 163 209 189 732 732 36
37 Jon Lundie 2 S001 2 200 170 167 155 170 146 638 638 37
38 Nathan L. St. Don 1 S001 1 200 179 141 98 179 172 590 590 38
39 Lucas Posillo 8 S001 8 200 176 157 149 176 104 586 586 39
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Event Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 William F. Trudell 6 S001 6 200 300 300 248 300 266 288 1102 0 1102 1102 1
2 Alex Aguiar 3 S001 3 200 257 257 248 257 256 233 994 0 994 994 2
3 Gazmine Mason 4 S001 4 200 247 247 191 247 246 236 920 0 920 920 3
4 Greg C. Green 7 S001 7 200 279 279 246 279 194 196 915 0 915 915 4
5 Steve Hardy, Jr 11 S001 11 200 279 279 201 279 213 218 911 0 911 911 5
6 Kenny Lefebvre 5 S001 5 200 259 259 226 194 259 217 896 0 896 896 6
7 Jesse Cote * 14 S001 14 200 246 246 246 233 200 203 882 0 882 882 7
8 Katy Barnes 8 S001 8 200 253 253 204 211 253 212 880 0 880 880 8
9 Matt Janas 12 S001 12 200 246 246 228 246 168 214 856 0 856 856 9

10 Tony Bennett 9 S001 9 200 247 247 247 226 185 192 850 0 850 850 10
11 Keith Laing  * 6 S001 6 200 246 246 246 172 246 182 846 0 846 846 11
12 Jalen Scott-Jones 16 S001 16 200 226 226 202 199 226 200 827 0 827 827 12
13 Charles F. Burr 10 S001 10 200 235 235 235 171 214 206 826 0 826 826 13
14 John Papa 4 S001 4 200 225 225 202 225 185 212 824 0 824 824 14
15 Mike Cardone 10 S001 10 200 237 237 237 211 197 177 822 0 822 822 15
16 Qwadaris Rembert 15 S001 15 200 242 242 195 187 242 178 802 0 802 802 16
17 Gary Kurenski 14 S001 14 200 233 233 208 183 171 233 795 0 795 795 17
18 Steve Hardy, Sr 12 S001 11 200 236 236 140 202 236 211 789 0 789 789 18
19 Derek Hamm 14 S001 14 200 233 233 233 206 208 142 789 0 789 789 18
20 Jay Payne 3 S001 3 200 223 223 180 201 223 180 784 0 784 784 20
21 Mike Coonan 9 S001 9 200 243 243 187 187 243 163 780 0 780 780 21
22 Tim Jones * 5 S001 5 200 265 265 177 149 265 184 775 0 775 775 22
23 Nick Marien * 6 S001 6 200 210 210 205 184 210 176 775 0 775 775 22
24 Andrew Duffley 15 S001 15 200 224 224 224 180 178 191 773 0 773 773 24
25 Christa Hardy 11 S001 12 200 221 221 180 221 154 215 770 0 770 770 25
26 Chris Green 8 S001 8 200 210 210 187 177 193 210 767 0 767 767 26
27 Bryan S. Bourget 4 S001 4 200 205 205 152 204 202 205 763 0 763 763 27
28 Kyle M. Snyder 2 S001 2 200 232 232 190 173 167 232 762 0 762 762 28
29 Robert L. Toth 16 S001 16 200 224 224 194 224 186 154 758 0 758 758 29
30 Matthew Biltcliffe 7 S001 7 200 214 214 176 179 187 214 756 0 756 756 30
31 Dan Conde 13 S001 13 200 207 207 184 182 182 207 755 0 755 755 31
32 Angelo L. Sauro 10 S001 10 200 198 198 198 195 180 180 753 0 753 753 32
33 Jim McCarthy 2 S001 2 200 199 199 193 199 191 169 752 0 752 752 33
34 Nathanael Lee 13 S001 13 200 208 208 208 194 170 168 740 0 740 740 34
35 Scott Hubert 12 S001 12 200 220 220 157 213 220 143 733 0 733 733 35
36 Michael St. Don 1 S001 1 200 209 209 171 163 209 189 732 0 732 732 36
37 Jon Lundie 2 S001 2 200 170 170 167 155 170 146 638 0 638 638 37
38 Nathan L. St. Don 1 S001 1 200 179 179 141 98 179 172 590 0 590 590 38
39 Lucas Posillo 8 S001 8 200 176 176 157 149 176 104 586 0 586 586 39
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